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n.k.**='Wn/Mt,m-la:*.IrA d...forth....th.MCI.-404-1d. Rm,vcon-Wal*
E,opilia,yort ly:rhli,dko,ri.lon. Xyour,cil.ng.*clihillihiror.,1=Ili.,Ii,latilyddiqltandancoplidliand,loafy
t#.,In-.

ArY ill  Ig,Ill* il this in-I/nRhol, ofml IdddI* Iid/, I,2,11 wiliflthi r,Ill/ s:mt,Gothnts,and thesm-I
authorked to lite them to be tlie vie.d FAMOD MLP.



09/28/2015 08:54 FAX 612 808 6295 PIPER JAFFRAY COIPLIANCE 0002/007

Farm 603
.0,1..,Ii-=mt

Notice of In ,1 substantial holder

Il .04.911=ne'Il ...gli.al./Wit

'

LOilihd=lili"dil'I'=DJ
. Al#.Iia...M'Ull

**mipplgibbl Ngringlglih

78. hokl,r i,ic:mi I,1*.ti:*iii Wd= an .*

. N**0154 2001

1 *0*4,0-
11w tt*11 IN=*61#m*lich,d to dh-411=es I l tli mi,/*or„IN , -mit, m'm ia.,=thmtt ,Jb--1 hol= •11
I,ocht.(R) 1. mlid/11*Ii-minmlhed,lathlhem,ildlwidwhin,Ii,hiliillhold,ral=mloi

..4-0-14 I'.il ...9'.11. V.il.p./1
Im

146*

1 D-*dil.mill.I-
11- n,en *th, ri,ivi  wi !th,submt-hoidu s m,„*.I Id m thi faious,mailicia„* m *dati nu mi# w Mw
li==sme-,dWd=m=folg c ...

Hold ofili,/& Ii , t-*, , th•  M -,mdi'„*,al=¤"06

M,lorvi .mill"G. r 15,¤0120-1,h...
1UOUm•/I///1/
=--mimm,-.4
0-1pm*aol.

40-hi,-2**Wh
Th•1»'th Z,q#I a hollia ofth• t ¥rRI  r*!*10--1I111.11 -4-=liti=

-Z
Hold,ef m, h*,re  N..ht.01...0,

./.=h,1-01

'1110.1/.ria"'..il=* V."ll-I.

dill

0..V'*
Am

1

--



09/28/2015 08:54 FAX 612 808 6295 PIPER JAFFRAY COIPLIANCE 9/008/007

P=ll lol PID  2

m.=...... /1./6..........mi. I ...4./.4 ....... ./.-Im......1 t .
m,hit Whol.h-. *--Whb.-a 

P'-1.- ....-A

Thal, cm m-Bill=,flll=*Ii'MI'll =mill'Il
1.-ef'.0"m

r p#A

7. Mill 
9.dal.404Mon.1( %, -•Mol=

1=,8-*h ./.Im#a k."0010.Al=01

81gnab re

O-221/.0/1/=1018
I..

A



09/28/2015 08:54 FAX 612 808 6295 PIPER JAFFRAY COIPLIANCE  004/007

All '

ARi .

ARI

A»1

AN .
'ARI '

Ail

iuu

**1

An

AA'
ARI
ABl

..

All

Am

ARI

#11

ADi

ARI

Ald

ARI
Ml

al

Ml

Am

ARI . '

AM

All

Mi

5/Z,6/5
500aols

3/ 2013

3/2012013

,mao/,
3/27/2015

1/27/2015

m,mis
1/29/2013

5/2 /20 3 .

3;»ODIS

3/ 013

6/2/2013

60.8

dry/0/5

6 Dis

68/2015

6 015
680015

64"2'il

64GO/3
64/2015

51"20/3

6,17/2015

Wi700/3

*11.13

Ul'J2015
Ula#2013

*laN11
671=15.

Uisools

09/ 013

WIWZIS

6 9/]013

. 6/1 013

*#23.15

6/mot3

6*,6/5
 23# 013

1031137
1,851339

liAN.3

421.662
72*4/8

660,447

81996
130'ODD

7*3'3
. 60,Aa

15,8,2

2/4 730
194969

11051
44763

7343M

91898

167, *3

Mita,0

734307

20108

14,793
331,631

106,611

25177

App
107,993

6781

13,291

168.731

70*122,

11370
23,/1

104500

67.597

45'7

/1363

AiliI.*,AF=ING(i

1./7170

1,07*156 --
134866

244'm

419,730

383.212

4137

U.002
4 428
44&0
5,138
9.21:

123,163

114.268
14.533

15,970

:R,105
9U¢3

4/12
410,301

31182
9120

'161384

101037

13.104

4417

3»64
33,01

4.276
7,641

87.232
34339

6.914

11334

57 551

33'33
4,360

8.149

--



09/28/2015 08:55 FAX 612 808 6295 PIPER JAFFRAY COIPLIANCE  005/007

Aln

di
Ail

All

ARI
ARI

Ald

ARl

m
'Akl

An
Alt!

.ARI

Aul

ARI
Ul

All

Dl

Mi
#Al

.ARI

Am
ARi

A,1

Apl

AM

ARI
ARl

ARI
ARt

ARI
ARi

' 6/24/2013

W34/2013

024/1015

6540013

*33/2013
601#10/3
mp,013

6/13/2013

7/2/2013
7/2/2015

7/1/2015

7/2.13

7 2015

7/60013

7/612013

7AMID,3

7/14/2013

7/14 5

7/140015

78412013

7,13/2073

7//WO;3

7/13/2013

7/13/2013

110013

7/16/2013
7/16 015
7/18/2013

ml 013

7/ly/2013

741/15

m712013
7/12/2013
7/22/20/3

7/22/2013

7/2772015

76,hots
imi/i

7/280013

7/2& 015

7, 80013

602*'8

411932

34320

91831

1,/39 60
7/a/30

90,317

161,396

377,MS

362093

44 797

81.838
421200

M¢,900

31601
60,203

11.47

7,157

9,0

1.626

11166
R448
1.302

2.147
22483
11762
1,03

2,961

39,730

37,223
4,34

5460

541026

3<ud

131294

MI.351

36,433

1041*
361.351

34433
/04 196

351,047

'218.708 .
27#6

49,703

374800

13*380

43,700

81.576

*509
18¢,/07

21415
41,842
211132

132,784
16.888
R/78

5316

1437

437
MU

1.434

4,63/

38'

1,052

10313

4344

i.*n

31.082

19,364

1453
4,401

262,051

*436

74,112
169,430

/7.004
47.923

163,730
16,317

4303



09/28/2015 08:56 FAX 612 808 6295 PIPER JAFFRAY COIPLIANCE 0006/007

AN
AB
All
ARi

AR]

ARi
Am

Bl

ARI

#31
''Rf

A*1

JUU

AN

ARI

Ayl.

AN
ARi
Ain
01

Akl

al

ARI

*Rl

ARI
ARt

Alu
Ain

Am

ARI
Alk,

m91,013
7/197//3

V 02015
78012013

7/30/2013

,/mois

7/310015

minots

minols
. aa/hu

9/1/2015

Winois

9/1/2013

D/lAois

Wiaols
D/lools

9/1/]013

Wl/2013

9/laois

9/laois

-matils
gil/2013

*10013

W}00,3

. 9/i/2013

9/1/2015

In/ills
9/laois

wiaols

9/1/2013
O/laois

9n/2013

9/10013

9/1&013

9/1 013

9/1/2015

WI/2013

9n#2013

Wt/2013
94/2013

36;.331

34433

102.196

34384

10,9/2

39,172

10*817

"'01.840

134384
3328/3

2318¢1

311.398

131 149
277,874

1,833,339

66 «7
69.9JS

19<§69
738.307

734307

204611

Elm
loS,122

67,597

412951
71*150

364093
264,906

0.448
11762
37.215

91026

MI.351

361.331

MI.331

34384

34298
160173/

1743#1
17148

*m
1£,71
1.133
3.139

188.663

19,032

51337
1401067

31.006

83,762

63,634

78,422

34344
0,933

404047

164219

17399

49,373
1*913

185,815
51»90

16,933

*,49

17,013

101931

/7*72#

00,07

1,801
1,370

3,2/2

0,369

136.416
90,944

DA944

90.9¢4
9.711

31. 16:f



09/28/2015 08:56 FAX 612 808 6295 PIPER JAFFRAY COIPLIANCE  007/007

A.1
ARI

ARI
el

A,1

K/1

al

All

All

ARI

el

ARK

01

ARI

Wl/2015

9/y2015

D/3/lois
,/1/2013

9714#mij
9/14 015

9/14/2013

*15/2013
WIS/JOIS

9/13#l015

Wimols
9/]64015

§/16/2013

9,17/2013

9/17/20lj

wii/]013

43&603
165.747

191237

5319%

37.323
104923

11«2

4306
181.85

139.323

397.021
1,93*464

194961

561,260
174/.770

8//1*1.

- , w oils jipt.*w 1013
lilli..

81*ald/#

163.868

57.268

/84213

10.016

14§56

139,90

1743

14613
52,136

41,406

1/7,973

31 302
39,137

/k374

821493


